A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
ADVANTAGES
•	 	 Solid-state	independent	temperature	controls	up	to	350°F

IRDC • Internet	Remote	Diagnostics	connection
Specifications
MODEL NO. CONVEYOR
WIDTH
CONVEYOR
INFEED
HEATING
CHAMBER
COOLING
CHAMBER
CONVEYOR
OUTFEED
EXPANSION
CHAMBER
ELECTRICAL
JSE-36HO5 36" (91 cm) 5' (1.5 m) 5' (1.5 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
JSE-36HO12 36" (91 cm) 5' (1.5 m) 10' (3 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
JSE-48HO12 48" (1.2 m) 5' (1.5 m) 10' (3 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
JSE-60HO12 60" (1.5 m) 5' (1.5 m) 10' (3 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
JSE-72HO12 72" (1.8 m) 5' (1.5 m) 10' (3 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
JSE-84HO12 84" (2.1 m) 5' (1.5 m) 10' (3 m) 8' (2.4 m) 2' (91.4 cm) 4' (1.2 m) 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
  Jet-Stream™ e
Electric Heat For Fast Drying of Coventional inks
Additional Main Electric Heat Sections with Controls Only:
CATALOG NO.. DESCRIPTION
JSE-36HOWC 4' (1.2 m)  Heating section with controls - 36" (91 cm) wide
JSE-48HOWC 4' (1.2 m)  Heating section with controls - 48" (1.2 m) wide
JSE-60HOWC 4' (1.2 m)  Heating section with controls - 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSE-72HOWC 4' (1.2 m)  Heating section with controls - 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSE-84HOWC 4' (1.2 m)  Heating section with controls - 84" (2.1 m) wide
Extra Expansion Dryer Chamber Sections Only:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
JSE-36HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer chamber section only - 36" (91 cm) wide
JSE-48HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer chamber section only - 48" (1.2 m) wide
JSE-60HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer chamber section only - 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSE-72HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer chamber section only - 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSE-84HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer chamber section only - 84" (2.1 m) wide
8' (2.4 m) Cooling Sections
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
JSE-36HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling section (ambient air) 36" (91 cm) wide
JSE-48HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling section (ambient air) 48" (1.2 m) wide
JSE-60HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling section (a r) 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSE-72HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling section (ambient air) 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSE-84HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling section (ambient air) 84" (2.1 m) wide
Extra Conveyor Lengths
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
JSE-CONV36 Extra conveyor length 36" (91 cm) wide
JSE-CONV48 Extra conveyor length 48" (1.2 m) wide
JSE-CONV60 Extra conveyor length 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSE-CONV72 Extra conveyor length 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSE-CONV84 Extra conveyor length (2.1 m) wide
Pre-heat Sections
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
JSE-36HOGPH High-efficiency, High-energy quartz tube with digital readout, pre-heat 3 lamp section - 36" (91 cm)
JSE-48HOGPH High-efficiency, High-energy quartz tube with digital readout, pre-heat 3 lamp section - 48" (1.2 m)
JSE-60HOGPH High-efficiency, High-energy quartz tube with digital readout, pre-heat 3 lamp section - 60" (1.5 m)
JSE-72HOGPH High-efficiency, High-energy quartz tube with digital readout, pre-heat 3 lamp section - 72" (1.8 m)
JSE-84HOGPH High-efficiency, High-energy quartz tube with digital readout, pre-heat 3 lamp section - 84" (2.1 m)
 Jet-Stream™  /  accu-cure™ uV
Modular Forced Air Dryer with UV Retrofit
 Combination Systems Available
			To	make	a	combination	dryer,	add	UV	to	your	Jet-Stream	or	existing	dryer	with	A.W.T.’s	Accu-Cure	UV	dryer	retrofit	package.

A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
CATALOG NO. LAMP SYSTEM CURING WIDTH
AC-12 Single 12" (30 cm)
AC-24 Single 24" (61 cm)
AC-36 Single 36" (91 cm)
AC-48 Single 48" (122 cm)
AC-60 Single 60" (152 cm)
AC-72 Single 72" (183 cm)
AC-80 Single 80" (203 cm)`
AC-100 Single 100" (254 cm)
ACD-12 Double 12" (30 cm)
ACD-24 Double 24" (61 cm)
ACD-36 Double 36" (91 cm)
ACD-48 Double 48" (122 cm)
ACD-60 Double 60" (152 cm)
ACD-72 Double 72" (183 cm)
ACD-80 Double 80" (203 cm)
ACD-100 Double 100" (254 cm)
Accu-Cure UV Retrofit Units
©2013 A.W.T. World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-211 01/13